Co-Borrower(S) /
Guarantor(S)

Demand Notice Date
And Amount

Date of Physical
Possession

Reserve Price /
Earnest Money Deposit

(Loan A/c No.
RHHLNAG000020593
& RHHTNAG000033612
Branch: Nagpur
1. SAROJ CLIVE ANTHONY
2. CLIVE EDWARD ANTHONY

19th Nov 24
& Rs. 47,49,239/-

(Rupees Forty-Seven Lakhs
Forty-Nine Thousand Two
Hundred Thirty-Nine Only)

Bid Incremental : Rs. 30,000/-
(Rupees Thirty

Thousand Only)

13-10-2025

Total Outstanding

as on 16-02-2026

Rs. 60,03,015/-

(Rupees Sixty Lakh Three
Thousand Fifteen Only)

Rs. 75,76,000/- (Rupees
Seventy-Five Lakhs Seventy-Six

Thousand Only)

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)

Rs. 7,57,600/- (Rupees Seven

Lakh Fifty-Seven Thousand Six
Hundred Only)

Description Of The Immovable Property/ Secured Asset : PROPERTY 1: ALL THOSE PIECE AND PARCELS OF DUPLEX NO
83A 2ND AND 3RD FLR LOKVIHAR, ORANGE CITY PARK, P NO. 68 TO 95 KH NO.47/1, AND 46 PH NO 16 MZ YERKHEDA
NAGPUR, WADODA ROAD, NAGPUR – 441104.

(Loan A/c No.
RHLPNAG000053719
& RHLPNAG000051989
Branch: Nagpur
1. JITENDRA
SHRICHAND MIRANI
2. KAVITA
SHRICHAND MIRANI
3. PRADEEP
SHRICHAND MIRANI
4. SHRICHAND SITALDAS
MIRANI

21 Jan 2025
& Rs. 30,83,855/-

(Rupees Thirty Lakhs
Eighty-Three Thousand Eight

Hundred Fifty-Five Only)
Bid Incremental

Rs. 30,000/-(Rupees Thirty
Thousand Only)

08-01-2026

Total Outstanding as on
16-02-2026

Rs. 37,08,216/- (Rupees Thirty-

Seven Lakhs Eight Thousand
Two Hundred &

Sixteen Only)

Rs. 16,08,000/- (Rupees Sixteen

Lakhs & Eight Thousand Only)

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)

Rs. 1,60,800/- (Rupees One
Lakh Sixty Thousand & Eight

Hundred Only)

Description Of The Immovable Property/ Secured Asset : PROPERTY -1: GALA NO. 29 /340, 29/341, GR FLR H.NO.
4070/A/29/341, KH NO. 29, 30 /31 /1-2-3, CITY SURVEY NO. 61, SHEET NO. 266/15, WARD NO. 57, HUDCO COLONY MOUZA
INDORA HOUSING ACCOMODATION SCHEME NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA – 440014.

Loan A/c No.
RHAHNAG000055420
Branch: Nagpur
1.UTKARSH KAUSHIK
SAKARIYA
2. JALPA UTKARSH
SAKARIYA

28th OCT 2024
& Rs. 44,83,501/-

(Rupees Forty-Four Lakh
Eighty-Three Thousand Five

Hundred One Only)
Bid Incremental

Rs. 30,000/- (Rupees Thirty
Thousand Only)

04-10-2025

Total Outstanding as on
16-02-2026

Rs. 63,18,888/- (Rupees Sixty-
Three Lakh Eighteen Thousand

Eight Hundred Eighty- Eight
Only)

Rs. 25,12,000/- (Rupees Twenty-
Five Lakh Twelve Thousand

Only)

Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)

Rs. 2,51,200/- (Rupees Two
Lakh Fifty-One Thousand & Two

Hundred Only)

Description Of The Immovable Property/ Secured Asset : PROPERTY: 1 : ALL THAT PIECE AND PARCEL OF APARTMENT
HAVING NO 303 ON THE THIRD FLOOR ADMEASURING ABOUT 86.402 SQ. MTRS OF SUPER BUILT UP AREA OUT OF THE
BUILDING COMPLEX KNOWN AND STYLED AS J.P.